Sarah Frankcom

Theatre Director

2024 WORK IT OUT

2023 BRIEF ENCOUNTER

2023 THEY

2022 THE BREACH

2022 BETTY! A SORT OF MUSICAL

2019 LIGHT FALLS

2019 WEST SIDE STORY

2019 THE NICO PROJECT

2018 HAPPY DAYS

2017 OUR TOWN

2017 THE LAST TESTAMENT OF
LILLIAN BILOCCA

2016 A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE

2015 THE SKRIKER

2014 HAMLET

2014 BLINDSIDED

2013 THAT DAY WE SANG

2013 THE MASQUE OF ANARCHY

2012 ORPHEUS DESCENDING

2012 MISS JULIE

20M A VIEW FROM THE BRIDGE

2010 THE LADY FROM THE SPIRIT

Casarol
Al
&eASsoce

Home, Manchester

Royal Exchange

Manchester International Festival
Hampstead Theatre

Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange

Manchester International Festival

Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange

Hull City of Culture
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange

Manchester International
Festival

Royal Exchange

Casarotto Ramsay
Royal Exchange & Associates Limited
3rd Floor
Royal Exchange 7 Savoy Court
Strand
London WC2R 0EX

T +44 (0)20 7287 4450
F +44 (0)20 7287 9128
WWW.Casarotto.co.uk

Royal Exchange

Registered in England No. 2319263
Registered Office: 167 Fleet Street,
London EC4A 2EA



2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2002

2002

2001

1999

1999

BLITHE SPIRIT

PUNK ROCK

SEE HOW THEY RUN

THREE SISTERS

THE CHILDREN'S HOUR

THE CHILDREN'S HOUR

THE FIVE WIVES OF MAURICE PINDER

CHRISTMAS IS MILES AWAY

STRAWGIRL & THE ADOPTION PAPERS

PRETEND YOU HAVE BIG BUILDINGS

WHO'S AFRAID OF VIRGINIA WOOLF?

MARY BARTON

SEPARATE TABLES

DAVID HOYLE'S SOS

ON THE SHORE OF THE WIDE WORLD

RUTHERFORD & SON

THE RISE AND FALL OF LITTLE VOICE

KES

BASIL AND BEATIE

ACROSS OKA

MOONSHED

HABITAT

QUIDS AND DIMPS

STILL TIME

23.59

ROOM TO LET

Royal Exchange

Lyric Hammersmith
National Tour

Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange

Royal National Theatre
Bush Theatre, London
Royal Exchange Studio
Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange

Queer Up North / Royal
Exchange / Soho Theatre, London

Royal Exchange/National Theatre
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange
Royal Exchange

Royal Exchange / Southwark
Playhouse, London

Sheffield Crucible Theatre

Chelsea Theatre Centre



1998

1997

1996

1993

1993

1992

CROWS and THE NATURAL CAUSE

SHOWSTOPPER

A GAY MARRIAGE IN SUBURBIA

UNDEVELOPED LAND

ANORAK OF FIRE

CONEFETTI

Royal National Theatre

Edinburgh Assembly and Arts
Theatre

Young Vic. - part of the London
New Play Festival

Chelsea Centre / Roydl
National

Edinburgh Festival / Arts
Theatre / National Tour

Oval House and Theatre
Studio, London



