

Sarah Frankcom

Theatre Director

2024	WORK IT OUT	Home, Manchester
2023	BRIEF ENCOUNTER	Royal Exchange
2023	THEY	Manchester International Festival
2022	THE BREACH	Hampstead Theatre
2022	BETTY! A SORT OF MUSICAL	Royal Exchange
2019	LIGHT FALLS	Royal Exchange
2019	WEST SIDE STORY	Royal Exchange
2019	THE NICO PROJECT	Manchester International Festival
2018	HAPPY DAYS	Royal Exchange
2017	OUR TOWN	Royal Exchange
2017	THE LAST TESTAMENT OF LILLIAN BILOCCA	Hull City of Culture
2016	A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE	Royal Exchange
2015	THE SKRIKER	Royal Exchange
2014	HAMLET	Royal Exchange
2014	BLINDSIDED	Royal Exchange
2013	THAT DAY WE SANG	Royal Exchange
2013	THE MASQUE OF ANARCHY	Manchester International Festival
2012	ORPHEUS DESCENDING	Royal Exchange
2012	MISS JULIE	Royal Exchange & Ass
2011	A VIEW FROM THE BRIDGE	Royal Exchange 3rd F 7 Sav Stran

Royal Exchange

THE LADY FROM THE SPIRIT

2010

Casarotto Ramsay & Associates Limited

3rd Floor 7 Savoy Court Strand London WC2R 0EX

T +44 (0)20 7287 4450 F +44 (0)20 7287 9128 www.casarotto.co.uk

Registered in England No. 2319263. Registered Office: 167 Fleet Street, London EC4A 2EA

2009	BLITHE SPIRIT	Royal Exchange
2009	PUNK ROCK	Lyric Hammersmith National Tour
2008	SEE HOW THEY RUN	Royal Exchange
2008	THREE SISTERS	Royal Exchange
2008	THE CHILDREN'S HOUR	Royal Exchange
2008	THE CHILDREN'S HOUR	Royal Exchange
2007	THE FIVE WIVES OF MAURICE PINDER	Royal National Theatre
2007	CHRISTMAS IS MILES AWAY	Bush Theatre, London
2007	STRAWGIRL & THE ADOPTION PAPERS	Royal Exchange Studio
2007	PRETEND YOU HAVE BIG BUILDINGS	Royal Exchange
2007	WHO'S AFRAID OF VIRGINIA WOOLF?	Royal Exchange
2006	MARY BARTON	Royal Exchange
2006	SEPARATE TABLES	Royal Exchange
2005	DAVID HOYLE'S SOS	Queer Up North / Royal Exchange / Soho Theatre, London
2005	ON THE SHORE OF THE WIDE WORLD	Royal Exchange/National Theatre
2004	RUTHERFORD & SON	Royal Exchange
2004	THE RISE AND FALL OF LITTLE VOICE	Royal Exchange
2004	KES	Royal Exchange
2004	BASIL AND BEATIE	Royal Exchange
2003	ACROSS OKA	Royal Exchange
2003	MOONSHED	Royal Exchange
2002	HABITAT	Royal Exchange
2002	QUIDS AND DIMPS	Royal Exchange
2001	STILL TIME	Royal Exchange / Southwark Playhouse, London
1999	23.59	Sheffield Crucible Theatre
1999	ROOM TO LET	Chelsea Theatre Centre

1998	CROWS and THE NATURAL CAUSE	Royal National Theatre
1997	SHOWSTOPPER	Edinburgh Assembly and Arts Theatre
1996	A GAY MARRIAGE IN SUBURBIA	Young Vic part of the London New Play Festival
1993	UNDEVELOPED LAND	Chelsea Centre / Royal National
1993	ANORAK OF FIRE	Edinburgh Festival / Arts Theatre / National Tour
1992	CONFETTI	Oval House and Theatre Studio, London